8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

Stage A

Friday, November 29th, 2002

Stage B

Comp. 13 Girls Under 9 Round 1
86 competitors
Reel

Comp. 5 Ladies Under 17 Round 2
81 competitors
Treble Jig

Comp. 2 Ladies Under 21 Round 2
23 competitors

Comp. 4 Ladies Under 18 Round 2
34 competitors

Treble Jig

Stage C
Comp. 11 Girls Under 11 Round 1
126 competitors
Slip Jig

Stage D
Comp. 5 Ladies Under 17 Round 1
81 competitors
Slip Jig

Stage E

Comp. 2 Ladies Under 21 Round 1
23 competitors
Slip Jig

Comp. 4 Ladies Under 18 Round 1
34 competitors
Reel

Comp. 1 Sr. Ladies Over 21 Round 1
5 competitors - Reel
Comp. 13 Girls Under 9 Round 2
86 competitors
Treble Jig

Comp. 11 Girls Under 11 Round 2
126 competitors
Treble Jig

Hornpipe Comp. 1 Sr. Ladies Over 21 Round 2
5 competitors
Hornpipe
LUNCH LUNCH

LUNCH LUNCH

Comp. 11 Girls Under 11 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 5 Ladies Under 17 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 13 Girls Under 9 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 4 Ladies Under 18 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS

Comp. 2 Ladies Under 21 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 1 Sr. Ladies Over 21 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS




Stage A

Saturday, November 30th, 2002

Stage B

Stage C

Stage D

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

Comp. 8 Girls Under 14 Round 1
135 competitors
Reel

Comp. 6 Girls Under 16 Round 1
113 competitors
Reel

Comp. 7 Girls Under 15 Round 1
109 competitors
Slip Jig

10:00 AM|

10:15 AM|

10:30 AM|

10:45 AM|

11:00 AM|

11:15 AM|

11:30 AM|

11:45 AM|

12:00 PM|

Comp. 6 Girls Under 16 Round 2

Comp. 7 Girls Under 15 Round 2

Comp. 8 Girls Under 14 Round 2

12:15 PM|

12:30 PM|

12:45 PM|

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

113 competitors 109 competitors 135 competitors
Hornpipe Treble Jig Hornpipe
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

Comp. 7 Girls Under 15 Round 3
Recalls

**Stage A...Mass at 5:00 PM
or as soon as
Results are complete

Comp. 8 Girls Under 14 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 6 Girls Under 16 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS

RESULTS

Dinner Dance Set-Up




Stage A

Sunday, December 1st, 2002

Stage B

9:00 AM|

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

Comp. 9 Girls Under 13 Round 1
145 competitors
Slip Jig

Comp. 14 Girls Under 8 Round 1
74 competitors
Reel

Stage C

Comp. 10 Girls Under 12 Round 2
148 competitors

Stage D

Stage E

Comp. 10 Girls Under 12 Round 1
148 competitors
Reel

Comp. 14 Girls Under 8 Round 2
74 competitors

Comp. 9 Girls Under 13 Round 2 Hornpipe Treble Jig
145 competitors
Treble Jig
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Comp. 10 Girls Under 12 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS

Comp. 14 Girls Under 8 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS

Comp 9 Girls Under 13 Round 2
Recalls

RESULTS

RESULTS




